rb RITCHIE BROS:

Unreserved Public Auction

UK & IRELAND

13 & 14 August 2025 - Advance Notice

2-2024 VOLVO A40G

rbauction.co.uk



https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2024-volvo-a40g-articulated-dump-truck/13556019
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KOBELCO-SK260LC-10?invId=15661886&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025198
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2021-sany-sy135c-tracked-excavator/13642670
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr-2025198
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr-2025198

UK & IRELAND

13 & 14 August 2025

Phone: +44 1332 819700 Inspection hours:
dd . 11th & 12th August 8:00 - 17:00
ﬁlaltfysgoniery Tickhill Removal date:
' d tember 202
Maltby S66 7QW 3rd September 2025

Ireland Yard:

Zone C, Mullingar

Business Park, Mullingar,
Westmeath Ireland N91EC3

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 10% on all Lots selling for £6,500 or less, (b) 2.35% on all Lots selling for over £6,500 plus £650
per Lot.

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety
vest and safety shoes!

Mullingar Maltby
Meppen

Moerdijk

St Aubin sur Gaillon

Nivolas-Vermelle Caorso

Bressols Avignon

Ocana

Dubai

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2025 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 02/07/2025


https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr-2025198

13 & 14 August 2025 - UK & IRELAND
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2021 HITACHI ZX300LC-7

TCHIE BROS {4

2023 HITACHI ZX130LCN-7 2022 HITACHI ZX26U-6 CLR



https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2023-hitachi-zx130lcn-7-tracked-excavator/13527936
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2022-hitachi-zx26u-6-clr-mini-excavator/13528000
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2021-hitachi-zx300lc-7-tracked-excavator/13624568
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2021-mccloskey-j40-v2-jaw-crusher/13452068
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DAF 4x4 1980's EX MOD - RARE VINTAGE
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2017 MANITOU MT732 2022 HAMM HD8WV
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2021 DOOSAN DX140LC-5 2022 NOOTEBOOM OSDS-48-03


https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/daf-4x4-1980-s-ex-mod---rare-vintage/13630320
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2017-manitou-mt732-telehandler/13595865
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2022-hamm-hd8vv-double-drum-roller/13659789
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DOOSAN-DX140LC-5?invId=15661877&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025198
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2022-nooteboom-osds-48-03-tri-a-low-loader/13384644
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebrosuk/
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosUK
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrosbenelux/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros

rbauction.co.uk/contactus

If you want more information about buying or selling at
this or any other Ritchie Bros. auction, please contact your

local representative.

Rupert Craven
Sales Director UK & Ireland

rcraven@ritchiebros.com
+44 7917 412 140

Tom Hutchinson
Business Development
Manager North UK

thutchinson@ritchiebros.com
+44 7795 384 851

Laura Roberts

Territory Manager North UK

Iroberts@ritchiebros.com
+44 7880 385 032

Christopher Everett
Territory Manager North UK

ceverett@ritchiebros.com
+44 7827 965 159

Lewis Carr
Territory Manager North UK

Icarr@ritchiebros.com
+44 7825 855 057

Michelle Smith
Territory Manager North UK

michellesmith@ritchiebros.com
+44 7780 123 106
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Tom Walsh

Sales Sourcing Manager, Northern

Ireland, Republic of Ireland

twalsh@ritchiebros.com
+353 87 299 4835

@ 99009

Fraser Compton
Business Development Manager
South UK

fcompton@ritchiebros.com
+44 7503 631 828

Ryan Duffy
Territory Manager South UK

rduffy@ritchiebros.com
+44 7717 492 461

Matthew James
Territory Manager South UK

matthewjames@ritchiebros.com
+44 7827 928 411

Christopher Thomson
Territory Manager Scotland

cthomson@ritchiebros.com
+44 7917 321 008

Jack Chelley
Territory Sales Representative
Scotland

jchelley@ritchiebros.com
+44 7385 475 663

Brien Daly
Sales Sourcing Manager, Ireland

bdaly@ritchiebros.com
+353 86 172 2282

Ritchie Bros. is looking for YOU!

careers@rbauction.com




